
DOCUMENT ROUTING FORM 

NAME OF DOCUMENT: First Renewal of Agreement for Architectural Engineering Services with 
Zyscovich, Inc. - $50,000. 

Approved Comm. Mtg. on FEB 18, 2014 CAM# 14-0205 ITEM: PUR-7 

Routing Origin: [gl CAO Also attached: [8J copy of CAR [8Jcopy of document 

Amount Required by Contract/Agreement$ Sale'\:)~\.). Funding Source~~\\\)-=\'\ .. 'S% \'-\"'\ 
Dept./Div. "? ~\ \:.~<:, lndex/Sub-object<?\\'oi'\•;'\~Project # ~ \\ \c ~ '\ 

S'b 

3.) City Attorney's Office: Approved as to Form:# 3 Originals to City Mgr. By: L. Blanco 

Paul G. Bangel 

4.) Approved as to content: Assistant City Manager: 

By: __________________________ _ By: ____________________________ __ 

Stanley Hawthorne, Assistant City Manager Susanne Torriente, Assistant City Manager 

5.) City Manager: Please sign as indicated and forward 3 originals to Clerk. 

6.) To City Clerk for attestation and City seal. 

INSTRUCTIONS TO CLERK'S OFFICE 

7.) City Clerk: retains one original document and forwards 2 original documents to: 

JAMES HEMPHILL, PROCUREMENT 

[8JOriginal Route form to Linda Blanco, CAO 
I 0 :8 WV Ll MVW biOZ 

>ttl3l8 All:) 
L:\A-LMB\FORMS\ROUTE FORMS\ 1st Amendment to RDC Agmt.doc 

f 1-::- '·-:_~ :I 
--f;",.-· ... 

u3~,.· .. _ 
::::::?."'": ...,.. ~~-rr -..., 
c":> n, 



FIRST RENEWAL OF AGREEMENT 
BETWEEN THE CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE AND ZYSCOVICH, INC. 

THIS IS A FIRST RENEWAL OF AGREEMENT, made and entered into this 
\S'tt-'day of bn .. AVL , 20ft by and between CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE, a 

Florida municipality, ("CITY" , and ZYSCOVICH, INC., a Florida corporation 
("CONSULTANT''). 

WHEREAS, the City Commission of the City of Fort Lauderdale, Florida, at its 
meeting of February 21, 2012, (M-4), approved an Agreement between the City of Fort 
Lauderdale and Zyscovich, Inc., for Consultant Services for Architectural - Engineering 
Services Continuing Contract, RFQ #616-10754, ("Agreement"), for an initial two (2) year 
period; and 

WHEREAS, Section 6.1 of the Agreement provides that "[t]he CITY shall have the 
option to renew this Agreement for three (3) successive one (1) year terms under the same 
terms, conditions, and compensation as set forth herein"; and 

WHEREAS, the CITY and the CONSULTANT wish to renew the Agreement for a 
one (1) year period until February 20, 2015; and 

WHEREAS, at its meeting of f:e_bvuc<v'-1 I g, 2014, the City Commission, by 
motion, authorized the proper City Officials to execute this renewal of the Agreement, 

NOW, THEREFORE, the CITY and the CONSULTANT agree as follows: 

1. The Agreement between CITY and CONSULTANT dated February 21, 2012, 
is hereby renewed under the same terms, conditions, and compensation as set forth in the 
Agreement for a one (1) year term beginning on February 21, 2014, and expiring on 
February 20, 2015. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties execute this First Renewal of Agreement as 
follows: 

WITNESSES: 

M \RANDA Scotr 

Print Name: 

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE, a Florida 

municipaiJ9: f /)A =:=a-

By: ,(1\ -~ 
Lee R. Feldman, City Manager 

ATTEST: 

Approved as to form: 

L:\AGMTS\CONSUL TING\Zyscovich -1st Renewal 2-1 0-14.doc 



WITNESSES: 

(CORPORATE SEAL) 

. ST~TE OF 1/f~tdv.. . 
COUNTY 0~ la'VJAJ 'wc/e 

ZYS~ 
By:~/&.. 
Bernard Zyscovich 
President 

-c:.! Thed£'egoing instrument was acknowledged before me this ftf?r day of 
~/lA. ~, 2014, by Bernard Zyscovich as president for Zyscovich, Inc., a Florida 
corporation. 

1 ·ussy tJeJON fiUOfltN 1111110.111.1 PfPII08 ••''~'JI/~,, 

9 ~0~ '8 Qll:f IIIJ!dX3 'WWO~ A,. r:r:. • 
I IP!JOI:IIO IIIIS - :l!lqRd ~JIION \~ J 

Notary ublic, State of Flori a 
(Signature of Notary Public) 

S::tnJ@ :f frt7ll/l-C£) 
I S8S9S ~ 33 # UOISIIWWOO .IIJ.w~ 

1 o:>NVtH ·s •-. ••• ,h~'·· Name of Notary Typed, Printed or Stamped 

Personally Known ve;; Produced Identification ___ _ 

Type of Identification Produced _________ _ 

-2-
EXHIBIT 1 
14-0205 
Page 3 of3 


